PROVISIONS

ItemAdd for profit5

ItemAdd for attendance6

Page
No

FINAL SUMMARY

Section
No

Amount

21Preliminaries1

24Removal and disposal of Asbestos structures2

26External Works3

27Provisional Sums4

ZARSub Total

Item
Provide the amount of R15000.00 (Fifteen thousand 
Rand) for the services of the community liaison officer.

COMMUNITY LIAISON OFFICER

Item

Provide the amount of R5,000.00 (Five Thousand Rand) 
for the appointment of Project Steering Committee

PROJECT STEERING COMMITEE

ZARSub Total

ZARValue Added Tax @ 15%